
-~
~

J
:

li~ As~J~!~·:si~~l-;-~~1~/~r~ii s~ifa~~,~~ 
: -.:-=.! t :._:~J~::~)3.~-

i. 
. 

. 

I of2 

Lab M
onthly 

Lab N
am

e 
M

onth 
C

onstituent G
roup 

SI.N
o 

A
nalyte 

I 
G

LU
C

O
SE I 

2 
U

R
E

A
I 

3 
C

R
EA

TIN
IN

E I 

4 
T.B

ILIR
U

B
IN

 I 

5 
T-PR

O
TEIN

 I 

6 
A

LB
U

M
IN

 I 

7 
U

R
IC

 A
C

ID
 I 

,i 
IQ

U
R

E B
IO

M
ED

IC
A

L SY
STEM

S PV
T LTD

 
D

ecem
ber 

C
hem

istry II 

M
ethod I Principle N

am
e 

A
nalyzer N

am
e 

G
O

D
-PO

D
 

M
indray 

U
rease U

V
/ G

LD
H

 
M

indray 

O
TH

ER
S ( A

ny O
ther 

A
ny A

nalyser 
Principles / M

ethods ) 
D

iazoni~
 salt ( 

M
indray 

C
olorim

etric ) I Jendrassik 
B

iuret -C
olorim

etric 
M

indray 

B
C

G
 -colorim

etric 
M

indray 

Enzym
atic / U

ricase 
M

indray 
C

olorim
etric 

8 
C

H
O

LESTER
O

L I C
H

O
D

-PA
P 

M
indray 

9 
TR

IG
LY

C
ER

ID
E I G

PO
-PA

P I Enzym
atic 

M
indray 

C
olorim

etric / End Point 

SD
I R

ange 
Interpretation 

W
ithin -1.0 to +1.0 

Excellent. 
B

etw
een ±1.0 to ±2.0 

G
ood. 

B
etw

een ±2.0 to ±3.0 
A

ccept w
ith caution. W

arning Signal. 
B

eyond±3.0 
U

nacceptable perform
ance. A

ction Signal. 

-t 
i 

:./~5
~ :.:;~0 

p 
,-

-·· -. t ~:-_ · _.::,:·:~~··; 
"J;.""'5 • .. _ 

• ._..-;?
"' 

-;-,----~
r_:.-,:_! .!-'-!.--

:'-
~:.'..:..

-
;-:-

-. 
fi le:///C

:/0
 sers/ A

d m
in/ A

ppD
atalLcicalLTem

p/C
M

C
 aIO

-Pec.htm
l 

• 
.. 

t. 
-

·I 

Lab N
o 

13278 
Y

ear 
2020 

N
oof 

D
V

 
Participants 

128 
145.77 

118 
82.10 

124 
·, 

. 3.94 

83 
2.11 

112 
4.93 

101 
3.05 

91 
4.03 

115 
99.66 

109 
110.73 

D
ate of R

esult Entered: 17/12/2020 
D

ate of R
eport Published: 31/12/2020 

Participants 
Y

our 
SD

I 
C

V
 

SD
 

V
alue 

9.57 
13.95 

136.2 
-0.69 

m
g/di 

12.19 
10.01 

83.6 
0.15 

m
g/dl 

12.91 
0.51 

3.8 
-0.28 

m
g/dl 

14.42 
0.30 

2.03 
-0.26 

m
g/dl 

10.05 
0.50 

4.6 g/dl 
-0.67 

10.31 
0.32 

2.57 
-1.52 

g/dl 

19.71 
0.80 

3.18 
-1.07 

m
g/dl 

9.71 
9.68 

100.3 
0.07 

m
g/dl 

12.59 
13.94 

115.6 
0.35 

m
g/dl 

u 

2.47 

1.84 

0.09 

0.07 

0.09 

0.06 

0.17 

1.81 

2.67 

P
agel of I 

21-01,..2021; 13:39 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

